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report that the Comamiltee has recefpls of ggendfturesgceed@g $500 for the general election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expendinues.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report: Qctober 13 m October 27 O November 10 -
1 Amount brought forward from Pritary Election y s i, 515, 23'
(Required onty o first repor! filod for Gemeral Election) (Indicafe Surplus or Deficil)

Receipts: ' : : '
2) Total of all general election receipts in this report 2 % 2 27‘;- o;
3) Total of all receipts previously reparted for general election 3 ¢ -

- | 523503
4) Total of all general election recelpis to date 4 5 o800

(Add Jines 1,2 and 3)

Expeaditures: . '51!;. '6

5} Total general election cxpenditres in this feport 5)
6) Total of generdl election expenditures previously reported & §
7)Tum1al‘expendﬂurestodaicfor general election n % ‘NS.H
&) Balance if SURPLUS - g §* tiﬁ?? 37
9) Balance if DEFICIT 9 5

- , _. f "%

D
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Lebanan Democratic Commiftee (Upper Val

Reporting Period Ending October 12, 2004

Contributor name

Paul & Lavonne Batalden -
Sen. Clifton Below & Kathryn
Sen. Clifton Below & Kathryn
Peter Hoe Burling

Lyme Demoacratic Town Comt.
Thamas & hicote Cormen
Elizabeth Crory

Lindsay Dearborn

Ann Gormley

Karen Liot and Andrew Hill
Eric W, Janson

Barbara Jones

Paul Mangpaniello

Peler Mason and Laurie Harding
Peter Mason and Laurie Harding
David and Joan Nierenberg
Linda & Efnst Cidtmann

Carot QOhwvert

NH Democratic Parly

John & Gail Wassen

Contrib.s §25/ess - 2 parties

P.O. address

55 Eagle Ridge, Lebanon NH 03766
25 Perley Ave, Lebanon NH 03766

25 Perley Ave, Lebanon NH 03766
Lang Road, RR 3 Box 194, Comish NH
14 Erankin Hill Rd, Lyme NH 03768

S5 Westvew Lane, Lebanon NH 03766
40 Rip Road, Hanover NH 03755

503 Poverty Ln, Lebanon NH 03768

51 Jenkins Rd, Lebanon NH 03765

24 Messenger St, Lebanon NH 03766
PO Box 261, Lebanon NH 03765

9 Foresi Ave., Lebanon NH 03760

PO Box 1001, Norwich VT 05055

56 Jenkins Road, Lebanan NH 03766
56 Jenkins Road, Lebanan NH 03766
47 Sunset Rock Rd, Lebanon NH 03766
53 faliage Drive. Lebanon NH 03766
382 Dogford Rd, Etna NH 03750

3 172 Beacon S, Concord NH 03301

4 Dorset Ln., Lebanon NH 03766

Armi,

$55.00
$40.00
$50.00
$225.00
$280.00
$60.00
$105.00
$80.00
$250.00
$50.00
$65.00
$100.00
$250.00
$120.00
$155.00
$105.00
$30.00
$50.00
$150.00
$100.00
$965.03

Date Aggreg.

10/7/2004
92612004
10712004
10/7/2004
101872004
10/772004
10/7/2004
16/7/2004
10/7/2004
10/7/2004
107772004
92712004
10/72004
9/26/2004
10/772004
10/7/2004
107772004
10/7/2004
104172004
10/1272004

{ey Democrats). General Election Hemized Receipts Page 1 of 1

Occupation Employer & address

attorney self-employed
poliical commitiee

retired
dactor DHMC, Lebanon
doctor DHMC, Lebanon

doctormurse Alice Peck Day Hosp & UNA, Leb .

political party rent reimpursement
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Paid to whom Townichy amt. Date Elsction Nature of expenaditure

Verzon Albany NY $25.40 §/16/2004 9 talephone U
John Chambertin Hanover NH $75.00 9/21/2004 g reimburse website u
Lebanon Opera House Lebanon NH $300.00 6/21/2004 ¢ resale tickets for charity benefit L
Verizon Albany NY g51.10 9/27/2004 g telephone Y
Varizon Anany NY $128.94 9272004 g telephone U
HoDan Properiies New Londan NH $1117.50 9/28/2004 ¢ rent, Hanover Str office u
Lebanon PostMaster Lebanon NH $34.50 10/4/2004 g postage Leb Dem meeting L
Verizon Albany NY $36,96 10/10/2004 9 telephone U
Scoft Pauls Lebanon NH $176.00 10/11/2004 ¢ reimburse Valley News ads L

TOTAL F.@3



